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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 1 WOMENS  4k  Run
START @ 10:30am

Conditions: cloudy, mild 19°C

COURSE RECORD:Jodie Schoppmann SUNY Potsdam 13:57.00 17Sep2005

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 MCGILL 50 1-4-7-18-20 22-23 1:17:08 1:4815:25.73:51.4

2 LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 75 2-9-14-19-31 35 1:18:52 1:4615:46.33:56.6

3 UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 94 5-11-13-32-33 37-41 1:19:50 1:2815:58.13:59.6

4 OTTAWA GEE GEES 116 3-24-25-30-34 39-42 1:20:51 1:4516:10.24:02.6

5 CLUB UDEM 213 28-29-40-45-71 73-77 1:25:05 1:4717:01.14:15.3

6 CARLETON RAVENS 230 16-27-38-60-89 127-132 1:25:44 2:5217:08.94:17.3

7 LIONEL-GROULX 284 8-10-53-92-121 128-147 1:27:38 4:2417:31.64:22.9

8 UQAM CITADINS 290 6-46-68-84-86 91-98 1:27:51 3:3417:34.34:23.6

9 MONTMORENCY 290 15-21-62-80-112 122-136 1:28:21 3:4917:40.24:25.1

10 ANDRÉ-GRASSET 294 47-50-54-69-74 75-105 1:28:42 1:0817:44.44:26.1

11 ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 303 52-59-61-64-67 95-117 1:29:14 4317:50.84:27.7

12 UQTR PATRIOTES 309 51-55-56-65-82 103 1:29:07 1:0717:49.44:27.4

13 UQAC INUK 390 49-63-78-99-101 1:31:58 1:4218:23.74:36.0

14 CONCORDIA STINGERS 395 43-48-79-111-114 116-135 1:32:11 2:5718:26.24:36.6

15 JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 428 72-81-83-88-104 109-113 1:33:39 1:0818:43.84:41.0

16 JOHN ABBOTT 432 26-70-100-102-134 145-158 1:33:52 4:1718:46.44:41.6

17 VIEUX MONTREAL 434 44-66-87-118-119 133-139 1:33:37 3:0518:43.44:40.9

18 CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 447 57-58-97-115-120 125-138 1:34:10 2:1918:50.14:42.6

19 CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 474 36-76-107-126-129 130-141 1:35:18 3:4719:03.64:45.9

20 VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 529 85-90-94-123-137 149-152 1:37:37 2:2319:31.54:52.9

21 CEGEP TERREBONNE 544 96-106-108-110-124 156-159 1:37:54 1:1219:34.94:53.7

22 CEGEP ST-LAURENT 572 17-93-153-154-155 1:43:51 7:0220:46.25:11.6

23 AHUNTSIC 599 12-140-143-144-160 1:49:13 12:3521:50.75:27.7

24 LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 717 131-142-146-148-150 151-157 1:49:01 2:0121:48.35:27.1

ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU 91-163-253-262

ATHLETISE RIVE-SUD 167

C LAVAL DYNAMIQUE 88-112

CEGEP TÉMISCAMINGUE 124-237

CLUB ATH RIVE SUD 30-53-213

CORSAIRE-CHAPARALE 27

ÉCOLE TROIS-SAISONS 94-246

GÉRALD-GODIN 183-207-225

L'ASSOMPTION 58

MARIANOPOLIS 172-185-270-276

MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB 26-64-203

PERFMAX RACING 143

SAINT-LAURENT SELECT 24

SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 18-21
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

SPARTIATES 189

ST-JEAN RICHELIEU 174

VAINQUEURS 4-56-87-134

UNATTACHED

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

382 Melanie Myrand MCGILL 14:24.811 E41 3:36.2

312 Aurélie Dubé-Lavoie LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 14:46.712 R2 3:41.7

600 Katie Phillips OTTAWA GEE GEES 14:50.6133 3:42.7

509 Anne-Laure Menard VAINQUEURS 15:02.31SR4 3:45.6

378 Charlotte Jacquemin MCGILL 15:06.824 E45 3:46.7

440 Rébecca Beaumont UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 15:07.315 E26 3:46.8

477 Catherine Gagnon UQAM CITADINS 15:07.616 E47 3:46.9

372 Sofia Butseva MCGILL 15:23.137 R8 3:50.8

327 Jade Bérubé LIONEL-GROULX 15:36.518 XX9 3:54.1

317 Isabelle Turcotte LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 15:36.829 E210 3:54.2

338 Geneviève Paquin LIONEL-GROULX 15:37.2210 XX11 3:54.3

447 Marie-Andrée Marchand UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 15:39.9211 E212 3:55.0

4 Marie-Lyssa Lafontaine AHUNTSIC 15:49.8112 113 3:57.5

448 Martine Parent UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 15:52.7313 E214 3:58.2

313 Mariana Longpré LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 15:53.1314 E315 3:58.3

416 Élodie De Coene MONTMORENCY 15:55.8115 XX16 3:59.0

613 Maggie McClure CARLETON RAVENS 15:57.211617 3:59.3

429 Elaura Martel SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 15:57.61E518 3:59.4

77 Laurianne Lépine CEGEP ST-LAURENT 15:59.7117 XX19 4:00.0

377 Elizabeth Hirsch MCGILL 16:00.4418 R20 4:00.1

430 Gabrielle Richard SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 16:01.12E221 4:00.3

316 Alexandra Simard LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 16:01.6419 E122 4:00.4

370 Ashni Bhoolaton MCGILL 16:13.0520 E223 4:03.3

642 Jasimne Canse SAINT-LAURENT SELECT 16:13.91XX24 4:03.5

417 Noémie Desharnais-Préfontai MONTMORENCY 16:14.8221 XX25 4:03.7

404 Gina Pinsonnault-Bilodeau MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB 16:15.41XX26 4:03.9

641 Mariane Gagnon CORSAIRE-CHAPARALE 16:19.31XX27 4:04.9

375 Chloe Fleurent-Gregoire MCGILL 16:20.1622 R28 4:05.1

369 Alison Barwick MCGILL 16:21.6723 E529 4:05.4

145 Marie-Ange Hébert CLUB ATH RIVE SUD 16:22.71930 4:05.7

587 Madison Clarke OTTAWA GEE GEES 16:25.422431 4:06.4

387 Murielle Aglot MCGILL 16:25.78R32 4:06.5

601 Sarya Ross OTTAWA GEE GEES 16:25.832533 4:06.5

255 Camille Dumont JOHN ABBOTT 16:26.9126 XX34 4:06.8

611 Jessie Lilly CARLETON RAVENS 16:27.922735 4:07.0

385 Charlotte van Walraven MCGILL 16:28.59E536 4:07.2

154 Noémie Gravel CLUB UDEM 16:29.8128 SR37 4:07.5

163 Stéphanie Turgeon CLUB UDEM 16:31.4229 SR38 4:07.9

607 Katie Wiwchar OTTAWA GEE GEES 16:32.643039 4:08.2

314 Chloé Perreault LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 16:33.3531 E240 4:08.3

444 Alexandra Lachance UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 16:35.0432 E341 4:08.8

445 Audrey Laprise UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 16:35.6533 E242 4:08.9
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605 Tara Smith OTTAWA GEE GEES 16:36.253443 4:09.1

315 Caroline Pomerleau LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 16:37.0635 E344 4:09.3

53 Isabella Barreto Côté CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 16:39.3136 345 4:09.8

383 Celeste Pilon MCGILL 16:41.110E146 4:10.3

442 Catherine Comtois UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 16:42.5637 E147 4:10.6

617 Christina Rehbein CARLETON RAVENS 16:42.933848 4:10.8

602 Laura Seeley OTTAWA GEE GEES 16:43.363949 4:10.9

156 Marie Lebout CLUB UDEM 16:44.2340 SR50 4:11.1

449 Sara-Eve Renaud UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 16:44.8741 E151 4:11.2

598 Lauren Moore OTTAWA GEE GEES 16:46.174252 4:11.6

147 Audrey Théberge CLUB ATH RIVE SUD 16:46.821053 4:11.7

177 Kathleen Browne CONCORDIA STINGERS 16:49.5143 E254 4:12.4

380 Rachel Langelaan MCGILL 16:50.011R55 4:12.5

666 Danoé Tanguay VAINQUEURS 16:52.72XX56 4:13.2

547 Madeleine Camiré VIEUX MONTREAL 16:53.1144 XX57 4:13.3

306 Gabrielle Pelland L'ASSOMPTION 16:54.41XX58 4:13.6

592 Holly Hicks OTTAWA GEE GEES 16:57.6859 4:14.4

379 Camille Lamoureaux-Bolduc MCGILL 17:00.312E160 4:15.1

590 Jennifer Dumoulin OTTAWA GEE GEES 17:01.9961 4:15.5

158 Virginie Longpré CLUB UDEM 17:02.7445 SR62 4:15.7

441 Gabrielle Champigny UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 17:07.08E263 4:16.8

403 Misia Kowanda MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB 17:07.62XX64 4:16.9

481 Claudia Rooman UQAM CITADINS 17:08.1246 R65 4:17.1

681 Camille Doucet UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 17:08.99XX66 4:17.2

599 Elyse Nieuwold OTTAWA GEE GEES 17:09.51067 4:17.4

19 Béatrice Côté-Leduc ANDRÉ-GRASSET 17:10.6147 XX68 4:17.7

591 Emily Fletcher OTTAWA GEE GEES 17:11.41169 4:17.9

680 Camille Normandin UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 17:13.110XX70 4:18.3

182 Brittany Jackson CONCORDIA STINGERS 17:18.5248 E171 4:19.7

596 Amelia Marrato OTTAWA GEE GEES 17:20.11272 4:20.1

373 Tessa Condon MCGILL 17:22.913R73 4:20.8

462 Laurence Dumon UQAC INUK 17:23.4149 R74 4:20.9

27 Marie-Pierr Yelle ANDRÉ-GRASSET 17:24.8250 XX75 4:21.2

672 Fanny Brodeur UNATTACHED 17:25.9XX76 4:21.5

495 Émilie Alain UQTR PATRIOTES 17:26.5151 R77 4:21.7

212 Myriam Poirier ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 17:27.5152 XX78 4:21.9

339 Mariane Pominville LIONEL-GROULX 17:28.9353 XX79 4:22.3

603 Olivia Sidock OTTAWA GEE GEES 17:30.51380 4:22.6

26 Adreea Cristin Tanase ANDRÉ-GRASSET 17:31.1354 XX81 4:22.8

500 Marie-Hélène Vallières UQTR PATRIOTES 17:31.5255 R82 4:22.9

497 Audrey Charrette UQTR PATRIOTES 17:31.8356 R83 4:23.0

121 Ariane Theberge CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 17:40.8157 XX84 4:25.2

124 Megan Wai CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 17:41.9258 XX85 4:25.5

205 Vicky Labourdette ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 17:42.5259 XX86 4:25.7

508 Justine Champagne VAINQUEURS 17:44.83JR87 4:26.2

49 Pascale Tardif C LAVAL DYNAMIQUE 17:45.31E188 4:26.4

608 Taylor Anderson CARLETON RAVENS 17:46.646089 4:26.7

649 Alizee Brien UNATTACHED 17:49.2XX90 4:27.3

37 Laurie Riel-Paré ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU 17:49.61XX91 4:27.4

213 Anne-Catherine Savaria ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 17:51.7361 XX92 4:28.0

414 Ann-Sophie Chalifoux MONTMORENCY 17:52.2362 XX93 4:28.1

196 Mélodie  Martel ÉCOLE TROIS-SAISONS 17:55.31xx94 4:28.9
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465 Madeleine Jacob UQAC INUK 17:58.6263 R95 4:29.7

214 Annie Tremblay ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 18:01.2464 XX96 4:30.3

588 Marie-Eve Dahms OTTAWA GEE GEES 18:02.61497 4:30.7

496 Sarah-Jane Caumartin UQTR PATRIOTES 18:03.2465 E198 4:30.8

543 Camille Ballick VIEUX MONTREAL 18:06.4266 XX99 4:31.6

593 Natasha Kawam OTTAWA GEE GEES 18:09.115100 4:32.3

201 Florence Bourque ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 18:11.1567 XX101 4:32.8

476 Elise Develay UQAM CITADINS 18:12.5368 R102 4:33.2

21 Andréanne Lalonde ANDRÉ-GRASSET 18:16.5469 XX103 4:34.2

259 Gabriella Morin JOHN ABBOTT 18:16.9270 XX104 4:34.3

152 Audrey Collerette CLUB UDEM 18:17.2571 SR105 4:34.3

243 Fany Mainville JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 18:17.6172 XX106 4:34.4

160 Audrey Presseault CLUB UDEM 18:18.1673 SR107 4:34.6

22 Alice Lapointe ANDRÉ-GRASSET 18:18.6574 XX108 4:34.7

25 Juliette St-Georges ANDRÉ-GRASSET 18:19.9675 XX109 4:35.0

56 Gabrielle Chaput-Vorobief CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 18:21.3276 1110 4:35.4

668 Elissa Legault UNATTACHED 18:24.0XX111 4:36.0

48 Gabrielle St-Louis C LAVAL DYNAMIQUE 18:26.92SR112 4:36.7

153 Stéphany Denault CLUB UDEM 18:28.5777 SR113 4:37.2

162 Mégane Tanguay CLUB UDEM 18:29.78SR114 4:37.5

463 Myriam Hardy UQAC INUK 18:30.1378 R115 4:37.6

638 Rosalie Tremblay UNATTACHED 18:30.4XX116 4:37.6

183 Bianca Jensen CONCORDIA STINGERS 18:31.5379 R117 4:37.9

585 Natalie-Josee Carson OTTAWA GEE GEES 18:32.416118 4:38.1

415 Britanie Chenier-André MONTMORENCY 18:32.8480 XX119 4:38.2

238 Laurence Gagnier JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 18:33.2281 XX120 4:38.3

498 Marika Plourde-Couture UQTR PATRIOTES 18:34.0582 R121 4:38.5

637 Eve Dubuc UNATTACHED 18:36.4XX122 4:39.1

236 Émilie Fortin JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 18:37.1383 XX123 4:39.3

84 Maheva Chamberland CEGEP TÉMISCAMINGUE 18:37.61XX124 4:39.4

479 Adele Laplante UQAM CITADINS 18:40.8484 E2125 4:40.2

530 Virginie Trottier VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 18:41.4185 XX126 4:40.4

483 Marissa Tessier UQAM CITADINS 18:42.1586 R127 4:40.6

155 Alexandra Houle CLUB UDEM 18:43.59SR128 4:40.9

552 Magali Lormand VIEUX MONTREAL 18:44.1387 XX129 4:41.1

241 Altinaï Leotar JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 18:44.6488 XX130 4:41.2

619 Deborah Senyange CARLETON RAVENS 18:49.9589131 4:42.5

523 Maïka Dion-Test VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 18:50.3290 XX132 4:42.6

485 Caroline Vohl UQAM CITADINS 18:51.1691 R133 4:42.8

510 Leonora Shaub VAINQUEURS 18:51.44JR134 4:42.9

336 Sarah Labrosse LIONEL-GROULX 18:53.9492 XX135 4:43.5

79 Diana Vlasova CEGEP ST-LAURENT 18:54.3293 XX136 4:43.6

529 Valérie Pek VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 18:54.6394 XX137 4:43.7

211 Marie-Jeanne Morin ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 18:55.6695 XX138 4:43.9

95 Stéphanie Corbeil CEGEP TERREBONNE 18:56.1196 XX139 4:44.1

120 Rosy Teasdale CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 18:58.9397 XX140 4:44.7

480 Sandy Rioux UQAM CITADINS 18:59.3798 R141 4:44.8

464 Vivianne Harvey UQAC INUK 19:00.5499 R142 4:45.2

679 Nadia Rochefort PERFMAX RACING 19:05.01XX143 4:46.3

262 Domenique Renaud JOHN ABBOTT 19:05.33100 XX144 4:46.4

466 Frédérique Tremblay UQAC INUK 19:05.75101 R145 4:46.5

261 Lauren Pugsley JOHN ABBOTT 19:18.94102 XX146 4:49.8
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499 Marie-Chloé Tessier UQTR PATRIOTES 19:25.56103 E2147 4:51.4

235 Camille Brais JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 19:26.15104 XX148 4:51.5

17 Noémie Chenail ANDRÉ-GRASSET 19:28.67105 XX149 4:52.2

98 Lindsay Lussier CEGEP TERREBONNE 19:28.92106 XX150 4:52.3

59 Anne-Sophie Hébert CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 19:34.53107 2151 4:53.6

482 Alexandra Tavares-Lemay UQAM CITADINS 19:36.08E3152 4:54.0

92 maude baillargeon CEGEP TERREBONNE 19:38.93108 XX153 4:54.8

237 Sandrine Fragasso JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 19:40.46109 XX154 4:55.1

97 Brigitte Dorval CEGEP TERREBONNE 19:41.54110 XX155 4:55.4

589 Emily Duhart OTTAWA GEE GEES 19:42.417156 4:55.6

161 Nanette Sene CLUB UDEM 19:42.710SR157 4:55.7

176 Dorothy Betit CONCORDIA STINGERS 19:43.94111 R158 4:56.0

20 Charlotte Groulx ANDRÉ-GRASSET 19:44.38XX159 4:56.1

424 Amélie Vaillancourt MONTMORENCY 19:45.05112 XX160 4:56.3

234 Marie-Anne Bolduc JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 19:46.57113 XX161 4:56.6

181 Maida Hadziosmanovic CONCORDIA STINGERS 19:47.45114 E1162 4:56.9

33 Madison Cusson ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU 19:47.72XX163 4:57.0

117 Carolina Mitskaniouk CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 19:48.64115 XX164 4:57.2

179 Ann-Rebecca Drolet CONCORDIA STINGERS 19:48.96116 R165 4:57.3

210 Jeanne Morin ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 19:49.47117 XX166 4:57.4

671 Gabriella Farallo ATHLETISE RIVE-SUD 19:49.81XX167 4:57.5

157 Fiona Leclercq CLUB UDEM 19:53.411SR168 4:58.4

597 Sydney Martin OTTAWA GEE GEES 19:53.818169 4:58.5

159 Justine Péloquin CLUB UDEM 19:54.112SR170 4:58.6

553 Maria Roca VIEUX MONTREAL 19:54.94118 XX171 4:58.8

366 Ariel Rosen MARIANOPOLIS 19:57.11XX172 4:59.3

546 Samira Boumrah VIEUX MONTREAL 19:58.15119 XX173 4:59.5

436 Ariane Brenko ST-JEAN RICHELIEU 19:58.41xx174 4:59.6

202 Marie-Lou Enault ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 19:58.78XX175 4:59.7

673 Sophie Lemire ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 19:59.09XX176 4:59.8

107 Camille Angers CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 20:00.25120 XX177 5:00.1

329 Éloïse Caufriez LIONEL-GROULX 20:01.15121 XX178 5:00.3

413 Justine Binet MONTMORENCY 20:01.46122 XX179 5:00.4

521 Mélodie Bélisle-Brault VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 20:06.74123 XX180 5:01.7

96 Laurence Désilet-Barnabé CEGEP TERREBONNE 20:08.75124 XX181 5:02.2

644 Rachelle Rauch UNATTACHED 20:10.0XX182 5:02.5

231 Chloé Lambert GÉRALD-GODIN 20:14.61XX183 5:03.7

114 Anne-Marie Lafond CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 20:15.06125 XX184 5:03.8

363 Diana Benea MARIANOPOLIS 20:15.42XX185 5:03.9

61 Alice Marion CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 20:16.14126 2186 5:04.1

209 Kaoutar Mazigh ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 20:16.910XX187 5:04.3

612 Hannah Macdonell CARLETON RAVENS 20:19.76127188 5:05.0

648 Renata Topalova SPARTIATES 20:20.81XX189 5:05.2

208 Mélyne Lussier ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 20:22.611XX190 5:05.7

216 Alizé Vermette ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 20:23.612XX191 5:05.9

325 Levasseur Alexanne LIONEL-GROULX 20:25.06128 XX192 5:06.3

58 Fatima Zohra Hammadi CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 20:26.75129 1193 5:06.7

484 Ann-Sophie Therrien UQAM CITADINS 20:27.09R194 5:06.8

60 Lili Jacob CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 20:28.46130 1195 5:07.1

294 Camille Marchand LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 20:30.81131 XX196 5:07.7

615 Breanna Murphy CARLETON RAVENS 20:32.87132197 5:08.2

545 Sophie Bélanger VIEUX MONTREAL 20:41.16133 XX198 5:10.3
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658 Claudia Hébert UNATTACHED 20:43.1XX199 5:10.8

258 Kayla Laderoute JOHN ABBOTT 20:43.95134 XX200 5:11.0

175 Catherine Asselin-Kuzak CONCORDIA STINGERS 20:54.37135 R201 5:13.6

420 Claudine Lefebvre MONTMORENCY 20:55.97136 XX202 5:14.0

402 Tobey Kane-Feitz MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB 20:58.13XX203 5:14.5

422 Mariane Samson MONTMORENCY 21:00.08XX204 5:15.0

418 Charlotte Duplessis-Léonhart MONTMORENCY 21:01.89XX205 5:15.5

527 Béatrice Martin VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 21:04.45137 XX206 5:16.1

230 Anne-Catherine Charest GÉRALD-GODIN 21:05.82XX207 5:16.5

123 Kacey Vadeboncoeur-Bourque CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 21:06.37138 XX208 5:16.6

122 Noemie Toutant CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 21:07.58XX209 5:16.9

549 Josephine Guyot VIEUX MONTREAL 21:09.97139 XX210 5:17.5

3 Safia Hafdi AHUNTSIC 21:12.02140 1211 5:18.0

112 Myriam Dube CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 21:13.59XX212 5:18.4

148 Elodie Trepanier CLUB ATH RIVE SUD 21:18.2310213 5:19.6

244 Taïna Mathilde Nelson JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 21:24.58XX214 5:21.1

63 Charlotte Monette CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 21:41.67141 1215 5:25.4

609 Maria Babineau CARLETON RAVENS 21:42.08216 5:25.5

184 Sarah Morgan CONCORDIA STINGERS 21:47.18E1217 5:26.8

289 Émilie Desrochers LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 21:48.22142 XX218 5:27.1

5 Eliane Leclaire AHUNTSIC 21:51.53143 1219 5:27.9

2 Sandrine Dulude AHUNTSIC 21:54.24144 1220 5:28.6

256 Noha Elsherbini JOHN ABBOTT 21:58.96145 XX221 5:29.8

203 Elizabeth Hernandez-St-Pierre ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 21:59.713XX222 5:30.0

290 Mélissa Gagné-Mailloux LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 22:03.73146 XX223 5:31.0

330 Laurie Collerette LIONEL-GROULX 22:04.27147 XX224 5:31.1

229 Camille Amesse GÉRALD-GODIN 22:04.83XX225 5:31.2

111 Claudia Corrales CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 22:05.110XX226 5:31.3

62 Noémie Martin CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 22:06.281227 5:31.6

298 Alice Thibault LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 22:06.54148 XX228 5:31.6

544 Elsa Bedard VIEUX MONTREAL 22:10.58XX229 5:32.7

522 Alice Choinière VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 22:13.36149 XX230 5:33.3

412 Chahinez Benhafed MONTMORENCY 22:21.810XX231 5:35.5

419 Mélody Foisy MONTMORENCY 22:22.111XX232 5:35.6

55 Frédérique Cartier-Côté CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 22:29.991233 5:37.5

299 Laurie Vigneault LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 22:31.95150 XX234 5:38.0

288 Jade Des Lauriers LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 22:39.36151 XX235 5:39.9

109 Mariane Charbonneau CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 22:44.611XX236 5:41.2

85 Lysanne Provencher CEGEP TÉMISCAMINGUE 22:51.62XX237 5:42.9

526 Valéry Lefebvre VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 22:53.17152 XX238 5:43.3

76 Julie Killens Le Breton CEGEP ST-LAURENT 22:54.73153 XX239 5:43.7

75 Dahbia Illoul CEGEP ST-LAURENT 22:59.94154 XX240 5:45.0

246 Safiya Soullane JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 23:00.29XX241 5:45.1

78 Anne-Catherine Martin CEGEP ST-LAURENT 23:02.45155 XX242 5:45.6

640 Evelyn Huaman UNATTACHED 23:07.8XX243 5:47.0

239 Inès Gonzalez Pepe JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 23:08.910XX244 5:47.2

93 Chloé Bernier CEGEP TERREBONNE 23:11.96156 XX245 5:48.0

195 Ariane Doherty ÉCOLE TROIS-SAISONS 23:12.12xx246 5:48.1

292 Laurence Lafond LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 23:37.17157 XX247 5:54.3

296 Angélica Provencher LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 23:39.98XX248 5:55.0

265 Sierra Trivlivids JOHN ABBOTT 23:44.07158 XX249 5:56.0

343 Ariane St-Laurent LIONEL-GROULX 23:44.88XX250 5:56.2
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

331 Renée-Anne Gaudreau LIONEL-GROULX 23:45.09XX251 5:56.3

297 Catherine Rivard LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 23:49.29XX252 5:57.3

34 Florence Deschênes-Lauzon ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU 24:01.53XX253 6:00.4

293 Alexandrine Malo LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 24:05.910XX254 6:01.5

115 Han A Lee CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 24:06.512XX255 6:01.7

204 Mariam Jabbour ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 24:06.714XX256 6:01.7

421 Laurence Marcoux MONTMORENCY 24:09.812XX257 6:02.5

551 Loriane Leduc VIEUX MONTREAL 24:16.39XX258 6:04.1

242 Jin Ge Li JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 24:30.411XX259 6:07.6

335 Charlotte Grégoire-Beauchamp LIONEL-GROULX 24:51.210XX260 6:12.8

423 Amélie Sauvageau MONTMORENCY 24:52.913XX261 6:13.3

36 Maïna Parent ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU 24:55.84XX262 6:14.0

520 Janel Beaudin VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 24:59.28XX263 6:14.8

91 Camille Asselin CEGEP TERREBONNE 25:01.97159 XX264 6:15.5

18 Ann-Juliette Chouinard-Rail ANDRÉ-GRASSET 25:07.79XX265 6:17.0

113 Camille Duchesne CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 25:08.313XX266 6:17.1

332 Olivia Gawel LIONEL-GROULX 25:28.111XX267 6:22.1

411 Iulia Andrei MONTMORENCY 25:33.614XX268 6:23.4

528 Joanie Moran VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 25:41.29XX269 6:25.3

367 Lucille Xiang MARIANOPOLIS 25:42.83XX270 6:25.7

554 Hieu Hau Tran VIEUX MONTREAL 26:40.410XX271 6:40.1

295 Chloé Perreault LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 26:45.011XX272 6:41.3

291 Camille Hébert LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 27:04.212XX273 6:46.1

54 Lauriane Carrier CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 27:05.5101274 6:46.4

253 Rameen Bilal JOHN ABBOTT 27:53.98XX275 6:58.5

365 Sabina Roman MARIANOPOLIS 28:21.74XX276 7:05.4

1 Maude Cecyre AHUNTSIC 28:25.75160 1277 7:06.5

524 Ariane Glaude VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 30:06.710XX278 7:31.7
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:MCGILL 50 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Melanie Myrand 382 14:24.81-1 3:36.2 5:48.0E4

Charlotte Jacquemin 378 15:06.85-4 3:46.7 6:04.9E4

Sofia Butseva 372 15:23.18-7 3:50.8 6:11.4R

Elizabeth Hirsch 377 16:00.420-18 4:00.1 6:26.4R

Ashni Bhoolaton 370 16:13.023-20 4:03.3 6:31.5E2

=====================================================================================
Chloe Fleurent-Gregoire 375 16:20.128-22 4:05.1 6:34.4R

Alison Barwick 369 16:21.629-23 4:05.4 6:35.0E5

=====================================================================================
Murielle Aglot 387 16:25.732 4:06.5 6:36.6R

Charlotte van Walraven 385 16:28.536 4:07.2 6:37.8E5

Celeste Pilon 383 16:41.146 4:10.3 6:42.8E1

Rachel Langelaan 380 16:50.055 4:12.5 6:46.4R

Camille Lamoureaux-Bolduc 379 17:00.360 4:15.1 6:50.5E1

Tessa Condon 373 17:22.973 4:20.8 6:59.6R

15:25.7Top 5 Average Time:1:17:08Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:51.4 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:12.5

1:56.81 - 7 Split:1:481 - 5 Split:

15:41.4Top 7 Average Time:1:49:50Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 75 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Aurélie Dubé-Lavoie 312 14:46.72-2 3:41.7 5:56.8R

Isabelle Turcotte 317 15:36.810-9 3:54.2 6:16.9E2

Mariana Longpré 313 15:53.115-14 3:58.3 6:23.5E3

Alexandra Simard 316 16:01.622-19 4:00.4 6:26.9E1

Chloé Perreault 314 16:33.340-31 4:08.4 6:39.7E2

=====================================================================================
Caroline Pomerleau 315 16:37.044-35 4:09.3 6:41.2E3

15:46.3Top 5 Average Time:1:18:52Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:56.6 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:20.8

1 - 7 Split:1:461 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:UNIVERSITE MONTREAL 94 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Rébecca Beaumont 440 15:07.36-5 3:46.9 6:05.1E2

Marie-Andrée Marchand 447 15:39.912-11 3:55.0 6:18.2E2

Martine Parent 448 15:52.714-13 3:58.2 6:23.3E2

Alexandra Lachance 444 16:35.041-32 4:08.8 6:40.4E3

Audrey Laprise 445 16:35.642-33 4:08.9 6:40.6E2

=====================================================================================
Catherine Comtois 442 16:42.547-37 4:10.7 6:43.4E1

Sara-Eve Renaud 449 16:44.851-41 4:11.2 6:44.3E1

=====================================================================================
Gabrielle Champigny 441 17:07.063 4:16.8 6:53.2E2

Camille Doucet 681 17:08.966 4:17.3 6:54.0XX

Camille Normandin 680 17:13.170 4:18.3 6:55.7XX

15:58.1Top 5 Average Time:1:19:50Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:59.6 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:25.5

1:37.51 - 7 Split:1:281 - 5 Split:

16:11.2Top 7 Average Time:1:53:18Top 7 Total Time:

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



9/17/2016

Page 10 of 20

2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:OTTAWA GEE GEES 116 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Katie Phillips 600 14:50.63-3 3:42.7 5:58.4

Madison Clarke 587 16:25.431-24 4:06.4 6:36.5

Sarya Ross 601 16:25.833-25 4:06.5 6:36.7

Katie Wiwchar 607 16:32.639-30 4:08.2 6:39.4

Tara Smith 605 16:36.243-34 4:09.1 6:40.8

=====================================================================================
Laura Seeley 602 16:43.349-39 4:10.9 6:43.7

Lauren Moore 598 16:46.152-42 4:11.6 6:44.8

=====================================================================================
Holly Hicks 592 16:57.659 4:14.4 6:49.5

Jennifer Dumoulin 590 17:01.961 4:15.5 6:51.2

Elyse Nieuwold 599 17:09.567 4:17.4 6:54.2

Emily Fletcher 591 17:11.469 4:17.9 6:55.0

Amelia Marrato 596 17:20.172 4:20.1 6:58.5

Olivia Sidock 603 17:30.580 4:22.7 7:02.7

Marie-Eve Dahms 588 18:02.697 4:30.7 7:15.6

Natasha Kawam 593 18:09.1100 4:32.3 7:18.2

Natalie-Josee Carson 585 18:32.4118 4:38.1 7:27.6

Emily Duhart 589 19:42.4156 4:55.6 7:55.8

Sydney Martin 597 19:53.8169 4:58.5 8:00.4

16:10.2Top 5 Average Time:1:20:51Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:02.6 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:30.4

1:55.51 - 7 Split:1:451 - 5 Split:

16:20.0Top 7 Average Time:1:54:20Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:CLUB UDEM 213 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Noémie Gravel 154 16:29.837-28 4:07.5 6:38.3SR

Stéphanie Turgeon 163 16:31.438-29 4:07.9 6:38.9SR

Marie Lebout 156 16:44.250-40 4:11.1 6:44.1SR

Virginie Longpré 158 17:02.762-45 4:15.7 6:51.5SR

Audrey Collerette 152 18:17.2105-71 4:34.3 7:21.5SR

=====================================================================================
Audrey Presseault 160 18:18.1107-73 4:34.6 7:21.8SR

Stéphany Denault 153 18:28.5113-77 4:37.2 7:26.0SR

=====================================================================================
Mégane Tanguay 162 18:29.7114 4:37.5 7:26.5SR

Alexandra Houle 155 18:43.5128 4:40.9 7:32.1SR

Nanette Sene 161 19:42.7157 4:55.7 7:55.9SR

Fiona Leclercq 157 19:53.4168 4:58.4 8:00.2SR

Justine Péloquin 159 19:54.1170 4:58.6 8:00.5SR

17:01.1Top 5 Average Time:1:25:05Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:15.3 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:50.9

1:58.71 - 7 Split:1:471 - 5 Split:

17:24.6Top 7 Average Time:2:1:52Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CARLETON RAVENS 230 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Maggie McClure 613 15:57.217-16 3:59.3 6:25.2

Jessie Lilly 611 16:27.935-27 4:07.0 6:37.5

Christina Rehbein 617 16:42.948-38 4:10.8 6:43.5

Taylor Anderson 608 17:46.689-60 4:26.7 7:09.2

Deborah Senyange 619 18:49.9131-89 4:42.5 7:34.6

=====================================================================================
Hannah Macdonell 612 20:19.7188-127 5:05.0 8:10.8

Breanna Murphy 615 20:32.8197-132 5:08.2 8:16.0

=====================================================================================
Maria Babineau 609 21:42.0216 5:25.5 8:43.9

17:08.9Top 5 Average Time:1:25:44Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:17.3 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:54.0

4:35.61 - 7 Split:2:521 - 5 Split:

18:05.3Top 7 Average Time:2:6:37Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:LIONEL-GROULX 284 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Jade Bérubé 327 15:36.59-8 3:54.2 6:16.8XX

Geneviève Paquin 338 15:37.211-10 3:54.3 6:17.1XX

Mariane Pominville 339 17:28.979-53 4:22.3 7:02.1XX

Sarah Labrosse 336 18:53.9135-92 4:43.5 7:36.3XX

Éloïse Caufriez 329 20:01.1178-121 5:00.3 8:03.3XX

=====================================================================================
Levasseur Alexanne 325 20:25.0192-128 5:06.3 8:12.9XX

Laurie Collerette 330 22:04.2224-147 5:31.1 8:52.8XX

=====================================================================================
Ariane St-Laurent 343 23:44.8250 5:56.2 9:33.3XX

Renée-Anne Gaudreau 331 23:45.0251 5:56.3 9:33.4XX

Charlotte Grégoire-Beauchamp 335 24:51.2260 6:12.8 10:00.0XX

Olivia Gawel 332 25:28.1267 6:22.1 10:14.9XX

17:31.6Top 5 Average Time:1:27:38Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:22.9 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:03.1

6:27.71 - 7 Split:4:241 - 5 Split:

18:35.3Top 7 Average Time:2:10:07Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UQAM CITADINS 290 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Catherine Gagnon 477 15:07.67-6 3:46.9 6:05.2E4

Claudia Rooman 481 17:08.165-46 4:17.1 6:53.7R

Elise Develay 476 18:12.5102-68 4:33.2 7:19.6R

Adele Laplante 479 18:40.8125-84 4:40.2 7:31.0E2

Marissa Tessier 483 18:42.1127-86 4:40.6 7:31.5R

=====================================================================================
Caroline Vohl 485 18:51.1133-91 4:42.8 7:35.1R

Sandy Rioux 480 18:59.3141-98 4:44.9 7:38.4R

=====================================================================================
Alexandra Tavares-Lemay 482 19:36.0152 4:54.0 7:53.2E3

Ann-Sophie Therrien 484 20:27.0194 5:06.8 8:13.7R

17:34.3Top 5 Average Time:1:27:51Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:23.6 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:04.2

3:51.71 - 7 Split:3:341 - 5 Split:

17:57.4Top 7 Average Time:2:5:42Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:MONTMORENCY 290 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Élodie De Coene 416 15:55.816-15 3:59.0 6:24.6XX

Noémie Desharnais-Préfontai 417 16:14.825-21 4:03.7 6:32.2XX

Ann-Sophie Chalifoux 414 17:52.293-62 4:28.1 7:11.4XX

Britanie Chenier-André 415 18:32.8119-80 4:38.2 7:27.8XX

Amélie Vaillancourt 424 19:45.0160-112 4:56.3 7:56.8XX

=====================================================================================
Justine Binet 413 20:01.4179-122 5:00.4 8:03.4XX

Claudine Lefebvre 420 20:55.9202-136 5:14.0 8:25.3XX

=====================================================================================
Mariane Samson 422 21:00.0204 5:15.0 8:27.0XX

Charlotte Duplessis-Léonhart 418 21:01.8205 5:15.5 8:27.7XX

Chahinez Benhafed 412 22:21.8231 5:35.5 8:59.9XX

Mélody Foisy 419 22:22.1232 5:35.6 9:00.0XX

Laurence Marcoux 421 24:09.8257 6:02.5 9:43.3XX

Amélie Sauvageau 423 24:52.9261 6:13.3 10:00.7XX

Iulia Andrei 411 25:33.6268 6:23.4 10:17.1XX

17:40.2Top 5 Average Time:1:28:21Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:25.1 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:06.6

5:00.11 - 7 Split:3:491 - 5 Split:

18:28.3Top 7 Average Time:2:9:18Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ANDRÉ-GRASSET 294 10TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Béatrice Côté-Leduc 19 17:10.668-47 4:17.7 6:54.7XX

Marie-Pierr Yelle 27 17:24.875-50 4:21.2 7:00.4XX

Adreea Cristin Tanase 26 17:31.181-54 4:22.8 7:02.9XX

Andréanne Lalonde 21 18:16.5103-69 4:34.2 7:21.2XX

Alice Lapointe 22 18:18.6108-74 4:34.7 7:22.0XX

=====================================================================================
Juliette St-Georges 25 18:19.9109-75 4:35.0 7:22.6XX

Noémie Chenail 17 19:28.6149-105 4:52.2 7:50.2XX

=====================================================================================
Charlotte Groulx 20 19:44.3159 4:56.1 7:56.5XX

Ann-Juliette Chouinard-Rail 18 25:07.7265 6:17.0 10:06.6XX

17:44.4Top 5 Average Time:1:28:42Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:26.1 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:08.3

2:18.01 - 7 Split:1:081 - 5 Split:

18:04.3Top 7 Average Time:2:6:30Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 303 11TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Myriam Poirier 212 17:27.578-52 4:21.9 7:01.5XX

Vicky Labourdette 205 17:42.586-59 4:25.7 7:07.5XX

Anne-Catherine Savaria 213 17:51.792-61 4:28.0 7:11.2XX

Annie Tremblay 214 18:01.296-64 4:30.3 7:15.0XX

Florence Bourque 201 18:11.1101-67 4:32.8 7:19.0XX

=====================================================================================
Marie-Jeanne Morin 211 18:55.6138-95 4:43.9 7:36.9XX

Jeanne Morin 210 19:49.4166-117 4:57.4 7:58.6XX

=====================================================================================
Marie-Lou Enault 202 19:58.7175 4:59.7 8:02.3XX

Sophie Lemire 673 19:59.0176 4:59.8 8:02.4XX

Kaoutar Mazigh 209 20:16.9187 5:04.3 8:09.6XX

Mélyne Lussier 208 20:22.6190 5:05.7 8:11.9XX

Alizé Vermette 216 20:23.6191 5:05.9 8:12.3XX

Elizabeth Hernandez-St-Pierre 203 21:59.7222 5:30.0 8:51.0XX

Mariam Jabbour 204 24:06.7256 6:01.7 9:42.1XX

17:50.8Top 5 Average Time:1:29:14Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:27.7 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:10.9

2:21.91 - 7 Split:431 - 5 Split:

18:17.0Top 7 Average Time:2:7:59Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UQTR PATRIOTES 309 12TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Émilie Alain 495 17:26.577-51 4:21.7 7:01.1R

Marie-Hélène Vallières 500 17:31.582-55 4:22.9 7:03.1R

Audrey Charrette 497 17:31.883-56 4:23.0 7:03.2R

Sarah-Jane Caumartin 496 18:03.298-65 4:30.8 7:15.9E1

Marika Plourde-Couture 498 18:34.0121-82 4:38.5 7:28.2R

=====================================================================================
Marie-Chloé Tessier 499 19:25.5147-103 4:51.4 7:49.0E2

17:49.4Top 5 Average Time:1:29:07Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:27.4 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:10.3

1 - 7 Split:1:071 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:UQAC INUK 390 13TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Laurence Dumon 462 17:23.474-49 4:20.9 6:59.8R

Madeleine Jacob 465 17:58.695-63 4:29.7 7:14.0R

Myriam Hardy 463 18:30.1115-78 4:37.6 7:26.7R

Vivianne Harvey 464 19:00.5142-99 4:45.2 7:38.9R

Frédérique Tremblay 466 19:05.7145-101 4:46.5 7:41.0R

=====================================================================================
18:23.7Top 5 Average Time:1:31:58Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:36.0 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:24.1

1 - 7 Split:1:421 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CONCORDIA STINGERS 395 14TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Kathleen Browne 177 16:49.554-43 4:12.4 6:46.2E2

Brittany Jackson 182 17:18.571-48 4:19.7 6:57.9E1

Bianca Jensen 183 18:31.5117-79 4:37.9 7:27.2R

Dorothy Betit 176 19:43.9158-111 4:56.0 7:56.4R

Maida Hadziosmanovic 181 19:47.4162-114 4:56.9 7:57.8E1

=====================================================================================
Ann-Rebecca Drolet 179 19:48.9165-116 4:57.3 7:58.4R

Catherine Asselin-Kuzak 175 20:54.3201-135 5:13.6 8:24.7R

=====================================================================================
Sarah Morgan 184 21:47.1217 5:26.8 8:45.9E1

18:26.2Top 5 Average Time:1:32:11Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:36.6 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:25.1

4:04.81 - 7 Split:2:571 - 5 Split:

18:59.2Top 7 Average Time:2:12:54Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 428 15TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Fany Mainville 243 18:17.6106-72 4:34.4 7:21.6XX

Laurence Gagnier 238 18:33.2120-81 4:38.3 7:27.9XX

Émilie Fortin 236 18:37.1123-83 4:39.3 7:29.5XX

Altinaï Leotar 241 18:44.6130-88 4:41.2 7:32.5XX

Camille Brais 235 19:26.1148-104 4:51.6 7:49.2XX

=====================================================================================
Sandrine Fragasso 237 19:40.4154-109 4:55.1 7:55.0XX

Marie-Anne Bolduc 234 19:46.5161-113 4:56.7 7:57.4XX

=====================================================================================
Taïna Mathilde Nelson 244 21:24.5214 5:21.2 8:36.8XX

Safiya Soullane 246 23:00.2241 5:45.1 9:15.3XX

Inès Gonzalez Pepe 239 23:08.9244 5:47.3 9:18.8XX

Jin Ge Li 242 24:30.4259 6:07.6 9:51.6XX

18:43.8Top 5 Average Time:1:33:39Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:41.0 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:32.2

1:28.91 - 7 Split:1:081 - 5 Split:

19:00.8Top 7 Average Time:2:13:06Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:JOHN ABBOTT 432 16TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Camille Dumont 255 16:26.934-26 4:06.8 6:37.1XX

Gabriella Morin 259 18:16.9104-70 4:34.3 7:21.4XX

Domenique Renaud 262 19:05.3144-100 4:46.4 7:40.8XX

Lauren Pugsley 261 19:18.9146-102 4:49.8 7:46.3XX

Kayla Laderoute 258 20:43.9200-134 5:11.0 8:20.5XX

=====================================================================================
Noha Elsherbini 256 21:58.9221-145 5:29.8 8:50.7XX

Sierra Trivlivids 265 23:44.0249-158 5:56.0 9:33.0XX

=====================================================================================
Rameen Bilal 253 27:53.9275 6:58.5 11:13.5XX

18:46.4Top 5 Average Time:1:33:52Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:41.6 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:33.2

7:17.11 - 7 Split:4:171 - 5 Split:

19:56.4Top 7 Average Time:2:19:35Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:VIEUX MONTREAL 434 17TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Madeleine Camiré 547 16:53.157-44 4:13.3 6:47.6XX

Camille Ballick 543 18:06.499-66 4:31.6 7:17.1XX

Magali Lormand 552 18:44.1129-87 4:41.1 7:32.3XX

Maria Roca 553 19:54.9171-118 4:58.8 8:00.8XX

Samira Boumrah 546 19:58.1173-119 4:59.6 8:02.1XX

=====================================================================================
Sophie Bélanger 545 20:41.1198-133 5:10.3 8:19.4XX

Josephine Guyot 549 21:09.9210-139 5:17.5 8:31.0XX

=====================================================================================
Elsa Bedard 544 22:10.5229 5:32.7 8:55.4XX

Loriane Leduc 551 24:16.3258 6:04.1 9:46.0XX

Hieu Hau Tran 554 26:40.4271 6:40.1 10:43.9XX

18:43.4Top 5 Average Time:1:33:37Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:40.9 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:32.0

4:16.81 - 7 Split:3:051 - 5 Split:

19:21.1Top 7 Average Time:2:15:28Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 447 18TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Ariane Theberge 121 17:40.884-57 4:25.2 7:06.8XX

Megan Wai 124 17:41.985-58 4:25.5 7:07.3XX

Rosy Teasdale 120 18:58.9140-97 4:44.8 7:38.3XX

Carolina Mitskaniouk 117 19:48.6164-115 4:57.2 7:58.3XX

Camille Angers 107 20:00.2177-120 5:00.1 8:02.9XX

=====================================================================================
Anne-Marie Lafond 114 20:15.0184-125 5:03.8 8:08.9XX

Kacey Vadeboncoeur-Bourque 123 21:06.3208-138 5:16.6 8:29.5XX

=====================================================================================
Noemie Toutant 122 21:07.5209 5:16.9 8:30.0XX

Myriam Dube 112 21:13.5212 5:18.4 8:32.4XX

Claudia Corrales 111 22:05.1226 5:31.3 8:53.2XX

Mariane Charbonneau 109 22:44.6236 5:41.2 9:09.1XX

Han A Lee 115 24:06.5255 6:01.7 9:42.0XX

Camille Duchesne 113 25:08.3266 6:17.1 10:06.9XX

18:50.1Top 5 Average Time:1:34:10Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:42.6 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:34.7

3:25.51 - 7 Split:2:191 - 5 Split:

19:21.7Top 7 Average Time:2:15:32Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:CEGEP MAISONNEUVE 474 19TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Isabella Barreto Côté 53 16:39.345-36 4:09.9 6:42.13

Gabrielle Chaput-Vorobief 56 18:21.3110-76 4:35.4 7:23.11

Anne-Sophie Hébert 59 19:34.5151-107 4:53.7 7:52.62

Alice Marion 61 20:16.1186-126 5:04.1 8:09.32

Fatima Zohra Hammadi 58 20:26.7193-129 5:06.7 8:13.61

=====================================================================================
Lili Jacob 60 20:28.4195-130 5:07.1 8:14.31

Charlotte Monette 63 21:41.6215-141 5:25.4 8:43.71

=====================================================================================
Noémie Martin 62 22:06.2227 5:31.6 8:53.61

Frédérique Cartier-Côté 55 22:29.9233 5:37.5 9:03.21

Lauriane Carrier 54 27:05.5274 6:46.4 10:54.01

19:03.6Top 5 Average Time:1:35:18Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:45.9 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:40.1

5:02.31 - 7 Split:3:471 - 5 Split:

19:38.3Top 7 Average Time:2:17:28Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 529 20TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Virginie Trottier 530 18:41.4126-85 4:40.4 7:31.2XX

Maïka Dion-Test 523 18:50.3132-90 4:42.6 7:34.8XX

Valérie Pek 529 18:54.6137-94 4:43.7 7:36.5XX

Mélodie Bélisle-Brault 521 20:06.7180-123 5:01.7 8:05.5XX

Béatrice Martin 527 21:04.4206-137 5:16.1 8:28.8XX

=====================================================================================
Alice Choinière 522 22:13.3230-149 5:33.4 8:56.5XX

Valéry Lefebvre 526 22:53.1238-152 5:43.3 9:12.5XX

=====================================================================================
Janel Beaudin 520 24:59.2263 6:14.8 10:03.2XX

Joanie Moran 528 25:41.2269 6:25.3 10:20.1XX

Ariane Glaude 524 30:06.7278 7:31.7 12:06.9XX

19:31.5Top 5 Average Time:1:37:37Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:52.9 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:51.4

4:11.71 - 7 Split:2:231 - 5 Split:

20:23.4Top 7 Average Time:2:22:44Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:CEGEP TERREBONNE 544 21TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Stéphanie Corbeil 95 18:56.1139-96 4:44.1 7:37.1XX

Lindsay Lussier 98 19:28.9150-106 4:52.3 7:50.3XX

maude baillargeon 92 19:38.9153-108 4:54.8 7:54.4XX

Brigitte Dorval 97 19:41.5155-110 4:55.4 7:55.4XX

Laurence Désilet-Barnabé 96 20:08.7181-124 5:02.2 8:06.3XX

=====================================================================================
Chloé Bernier 93 23:11.9245-156 5:48.0 9:20.1XX

Camille Asselin 91 25:01.9264-159 6:15.5 10:04.3XX

=====================================================================================
19:34.9Top 5 Average Time:1:37:54Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:53.7 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:52.7

6:05.81 - 7 Split:1:121 - 5 Split:

20:52.6Top 7 Average Time:2:26:08Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CEGEP ST-LAURENT 572 22TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Laurianne Lépine 77 15:59.719-17 4:00.0 6:26.2XX

Diana Vlasova 79 18:54.3136-93 4:43.6 7:36.4XX

Julie Killens Le Breton 76 22:54.7239-153 5:43.7 9:13.1XX

Dahbia Illoul 75 22:59.9240-154 5:45.0 9:15.2XX

Anne-Catherine Martin 78 23:02.4242-155 5:45.6 9:16.2XX

=====================================================================================
20:46.2Top 5 Average Time:1:43:51Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 5:11.6 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 8:21.4

1 - 7 Split:7:021 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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2016 McGill Martlet Open

Saturday September 17, 2016

- 9/17/2016 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC9/17/2016

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:AHUNTSIC 599 23TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Marie-Lyssa Lafontaine 4 15:49.813-12 3:57.5 6:22.21

Safia Hafdi 3 21:12.0211-140 5:18.0 8:31.81

Eliane Leclaire 5 21:51.5219-143 5:27.9 8:47.71

Sandrine Dulude 2 21:54.2220-144 5:28.6 8:48.81

Maude Cecyre 1 28:25.7277-160 7:06.5 11:26.31

=====================================================================================
21:50.7Top 5 Average Time:1:49:13Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 5:27.7 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 8:47.4

1 - 7 Split:12:351 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 717 24TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Camille Marchand 294 20:30.8196-131 5:07.7 8:15.2XX

Émilie Desrochers 289 21:48.2218-142 5:27.1 8:46.4XX

Mélissa Gagné-Mailloux 290 22:03.7223-146 5:31.0 8:52.6XX

Alice Thibault 298 22:06.5228-148 5:31.7 8:53.7XX

Laurie Vigneault 299 22:31.9234-150 5:38.0 9:04.0XX

=====================================================================================
Jade Des Lauriers 288 22:39.3235-151 5:39.9 9:06.9XX

Laurence Lafond 292 23:37.1247-157 5:54.3 9:30.2XX

=====================================================================================
Angélica Provencher 296 23:39.9248 5:55.0 9:31.3XX

Catherine Rivard 297 23:49.2252 5:57.3 9:35.1XX

Alexandrine Malo 293 24:05.9254 6:01.5 9:41.8XX

Chloé Perreault 295 26:45.0272 6:41.3 10:45.8XX

Camille Hébert 291 27:04.2273 6:46.1 10:53.5XX

21:48.3Top 5 Average Time:1:49:01Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 5:27.1 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 8:46.4

3:06.31 - 7 Split:2:011 - 5 Split:

22:11.1Top 7 Average Time:2:35:18Top 7 Total Time:
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